Klimalar

Uriin

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD-XA82I 15000 BTU INV KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD-XA82I 18000 BTU INV KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD/XA51I 18000 BTU A++ INV
KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-©9CHSD/XA51I 9600 BTU A++ INV.
KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD/XA51I 15000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIM

Marka

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

5+

Stok

Fiyat

30.624,12 TL

34.999,13 TL

34.999,13 TL

21.874,13 TL

28.874,13 TL



